
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 1 OF 18SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



 2320 

 9
10

9 

 8745 

 R1500  R15
00

 

 R2320 

 R2220 

 1530 

 R
18

75
 

 1683 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 22
15

 

 6
20

9 

 5864 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 2 OF 18SCALE: 1:70

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



1

2

3

4

6

7

10

8

915

14

13

12

5

5

11

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 3 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 tower 1 1
2 tower 2 1
3 tower 3 1
4 tower 4 1
5 climbing post type 2 2
6 climbing post type 1 1
7 beam for climbing rope 1
8 climbing rope 16x4365 with knots 1
9 post L3600 1
10 beam with climbing wall conection 1
11 climbing wall 2540x1000 with knots 1
12 climbing net 1 1
13 climbing net 2 1
14 climbing net 3 1
15 sliding tube frame 1

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 4 OF 18SCALE: 1:60

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



 797 

 797 

 6
89

 

 5
99

 

 799 

 1322 

 9
88

  397 

 2184 

 1
59

4 

 2
59

5 

 1952 

 1
86

5 

 3
44

  4
51

 

 719 

 62 

 7
74

 

  190  

 575 

 2
22

 
 1

67
0 

 8745 

 9
10

9 

 1
96

3 

  3
17

0 
 

 1607 
  1738  

 400 

 6
90

 

  1650  

  998  

  2700  

  2700  

P1-1P1-3

P1-2

P2-2

P2-1

P2-3

P3-2

P3-1

P4-2
P4-3

P0-0

P3-3

P4-1

foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 5 OF 18SCALE: 1:60

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



P1-1

P1-2 P1-3

P0-0

P4-1

P4-2
P4-3

P3-2
P3-1

P3-3

P2-2

P2-1

P2-3

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 6 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



 7
98

 

 5
63

 

  325  

 1
00

0 

 1
66

8 

 6
41

 

 101 

 7
98

 

 500  648 
 3

2 

  998  

  1650  

  2700    2700  

 86 

 450 

 450 

 500 

 678 

 1696 

 400 

 759 

 1581  360 

P1-1P1-3

P1-2

P2-2

P2-1

P2-3

P3-2P3-3

P3-1

P4-2
P4-3

P0-0

NET 1 P2

NET 1 P2

NET 2 P2

NET 2 P2

NET 3 P2

NET 3 P2CP1

CP 2

STF

P4-1

foundation

CP1

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 7 OF 18SCALE: 1:60

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



CP 2

CP1NET3 P2

STF

NET1 P2

CP1

NET2 P2

NET2 P2

NET1 P2

NET3 P2
B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 8 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



  6
25

0 
 

  5885  

A

A

BB

  1
55

0 
 

  2
41

8 
 

  2
06

0 
 

  5
0 

 

  3
81

9 
 

  3
66

8 
 

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 60

ground

  1
20

7 
 

  1
26

0 
 

  7
21

  

  8
69

  

  2
72

9 
 

  2
56

0 
 

  2
56

9 
 

  2
41

8 
 

  5
0 

 

SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 60

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:80 SHEET 9 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



1

3

2

4

6

5

3

 300 

 5
0 

 3
00

 

 6
00

 

ground

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 metal ground fixing L750 1
2 lower plastic cap 1
3 wood screw 6x40 4
4 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 2
5 upper plastic cap 1
6 pin torx nut M10x20 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

metal, plastic, rubber A4
SHEET 10 OF 18SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



CD

E

F

P1-1

P1-3

P2-1

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 12

11

22

22

11

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 10

2

2

1

1

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 10

6
5

3

8x16 pintorx nut

here goes the extra metal 
lath over the rubber wall

4

DETAIL F
SCALE 1 : 10

2
1

1

2

  1648    1000  

 2
41

8 

 3
66

8 
 5

0 

tower 1

tower 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 
2 pin torx nut M10x20
3 washer M10 DIN125
4 pin torx bolt M8x16 DIN7380
5 washer M8 DIN125
6 bolt DIN603 M10x95

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 11 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



  800    650  

  1
16

1,
7 

 

  1
41

1,
7 

 

  2700  

 5
10

 

 2
41

8 

 7
18

 

 5
0 

 2
41

8 

tower 2net 1tower 3

G

H

I

J

P2-3

P2-2

NET1 P1

NET1 P4

NET1 P3

NET1 P2

P3-3

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 10

1

1
2

2
DETAIL H

SCALE 1 : 10

4

2

3

rope/net

DETAIL I
SCALE 1 : 10

2

1

2
DETAIL J

SCALE 1 : 8

5

6

7

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 
2 pin torx nut M10x20
3 support washer
4 bolt M10x80 DIN7380 
5 pin torx nut M10x20
6 washer M13 DIN125
7 pin torx bolt M10x25 DIN7380

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 12 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



  2595  

 5
0 

 2
41

8  3
66

8 

 5
0 

net 2

tower 1

tower 3

NO

P

NET2 P1

NET2 P2

NET2 P2

DETAIL N
SCALE 1 : 10

1
This bolt goes through the 
platform

M10x95 DIN603

4

DETAIL O
SCALE 1 : 10

3

2

DETAIL P
SCALE 1 : 12

4

4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 support washer
3 bolt M10x80 DIN7380 
4 pin torx nut M10x20

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 13 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



  1
34

1,
7 

 

  1
64

4,
7 

 

  2700  

 2
41

8 

 2
16

8  2
41

8 

 5
0 

 8
69

 

tower 3tower 4

net 3

KL

M

P3-2

P4-2P4-1

NET3 P1

NET3 P4

NET3 P3

NET3 P2

NET3 P2
DETAIL K

SCALE 1 : 12

4

3

2

DETAIL L
SCALE 1 : 8

1

2
1

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 8

1

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt M10x85 DIN7380 
2 pin torx nut M10x20
3 support washer
4 bolt M10x80 DIN7380 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Climbing complex

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 14 OF 18

A4metal, plastic, rubber
WEIGHT: 

I.Agar 09.11.2020

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

OCT106



Rubber

33

44

2

1

big grib

big grib

big grib small gripsmall grip

small grip

small gripsmall grip
small grip

small grip

this 
attachment is 
for stand-
alone rubber 
walls

this attachment is 
for the rubber walls 
attached to the 
towers ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt DIN603 M8x100

2 bolt M8x70 DIN603

3 pin torx nut M8x16 
DIN7380

4 washer M10 DIN125

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 15 OF 18SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



A

B

C

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 15

5

4

rubber
DETAIL B

SCALE 1 : 10

10

3

4

washer d20
between rubber
and bolt

M8 washer DIN9021

7

rubber

platform

2

8

4

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 10

4
8

6

7

2

Glass

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 pin torx nut M10x20
2 M10x35 DIN444
3 bolt DIN603 M8x55

4 pin torx nut M8x16 
DIN7380

5 bolt DIN603 M8x25
6 washer M8 DIN125
7 washer M10 DIN125

8 pin torx bolt M8x16 
DIN7380

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 16 OF 18SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



E

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 5

8x25 DIN603

8x16 safety nut

6x12 screw

The hole for this 
screw must be 
drilled after 
attaching the beam 
(diameter 5mm)

glass

Metal beams for glass

Soles down

Soles up

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 17 OF 18SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex



A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 5

M10x20 
DIN7380

M10x95 
DIN7380C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

OCT106

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

09.11.2020I.Agar

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 18 OF 18SCALE: 1:30

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Climbing complex


	Sheet1
	Drawing View10

	Shee2
	Drawing View12

	Sheet5
	Drawing View26

	Sheet6
	Sheet3
	Drawing View2

	Sheet7
	Drawing View27

	Sheet3(2)
	Drawing View62

	Sheet7(2)
	Drawing View63

	Sheet4
	Drawing View15
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B

	Sheet8
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32

	Sheet9
	Drawing View34
	Detail View C (1 : 12)
	Detail View D (1 : 10)
	Detail View E (1 : 10)
	Detail View F (1 : 10)
	Drawing View45

	Sheet10
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View44
	Detail View G (1 : 10)
	Detail View H (1 : 10)
	Detail View I (1 : 10)
	Detail View J (1 : 8)

	Sheet12
	Drawing View57
	Drawing View58
	Detail View N (1 : 10)
	Detail View O (1 : 10)
	Detail View P (1 : 12)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View53
	Detail View K (1 : 12)
	Detail View L (1 : 8)
	Detail View M (1 : 8)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View64

	Sheet1(3)
	Drawing View65
	Drawing View67
	Drawing View69
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View71
	Detail View E (1 : 5)
	Drawing View75
	Drawing View76

	Sheet1(4)
	Drawing View73
	Detail View A (1 : 5)


